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2025 Launceston League · Launceston League Mens A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Young Guns

Tue 25 Mar 2025 20:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 25 Mar 2025 21:00 Ace of Hearts Ace of Spades
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 01 Apr 2025 18:00 LVC Wolf Pack LVC Young Guns

Tue 01 Apr 2025 20:00 Ace of Spades Ace of Diamonds

Tue 01 Apr 2025 21:00 Ace of Hearts Ace of Clubs
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 08 Apr 2025 18:00 Ace of Spades Ace of Clubs

Tue 08 Apr 2025 19:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Young Guns

Tue 08 Apr 2025 21:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Wolf Pack
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 29 Apr 2025 18:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:00 LVC Young Guns Ace of Spades

Tue 29 Apr 2025 20:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Clubs
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 06 May 2025 19:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Hearts

Tue 06 May 2025 20:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Young Guns

Tue 06 May 2025 21:00 LVC Wolf Pack Ace of Spades

Page 5 of 22 Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 02:47:42



Round 6 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 13 May 2025 18:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Young Guns

Tue 13 May 2025 20:00 Ace of Spades Ace of Hearts

Tue 13 May 2025 21:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Wolf Pack
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 20 May 2025 18:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Hearts

Tue 20 May 2025 19:00 LVC Young Guns LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 20 May 2025 21:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Spades
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 27 May 2025 18:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Spades

Tue 27 May 2025 19:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Young Guns

Tue 27 May 2025 20:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Wolf Pack
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 03 Jun 2025 19:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Diamonds

Tue 03 Jun 2025 20:00 LVC Young Guns Ace of Spades

Tue 03 Jun 2025 21:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Wolf Pack
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 10 Jun 2025 18:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Hearts

Tue 10 Jun 2025 20:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Young Guns

Tue 10 Jun 2025 21:00 Ace of Spades LVC Wolf Pack
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 17 Jun 2025 18:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 17 Jun 2025 19:00 Ace of Hearts Ace of Spades

Tue 17 Jun 2025 21:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Young Guns
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 24 Jun 2025 18:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Hearts

Tue 24 Jun 2025 19:00 LVC Young Guns LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 24 Jun 2025 20:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Spades
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 01 Jul 2025 19:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 01 Jul 2025 20:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Young Guns

Tue 01 Jul 2025 21:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Spades
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 22 Jul 2025 18:00 Ace of Spades LVC Young Guns

Tue 22 Jul 2025 20:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Clubs

Tue 22 Jul 2025 21:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Wolf Pack
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 29 Jul 2025 18:00 Ace of Spades LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 29 Jul 2025 19:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Hearts

Tue 29 Jul 2025 21:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Young Guns
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 05 Aug 2025 18:00 Ace of Spades Ace of Hearts

Tue 05 Aug 2025 19:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 05 Aug 2025 20:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Young Guns
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 12 Aug 2025 19:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Spades

Tue 12 Aug 2025 20:00 LVC Young Guns LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 12 Aug 2025 21:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Hearts
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 19 Aug 2025 18:00 Ace of Diamonds LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 19 Aug 2025 20:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Young Guns

Tue 19 Aug 2025 21:00 Ace of Clubs Ace of Spades
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Round 19 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 26 Aug 2025 18:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 26 Aug 2025 19:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Clubs

Tue 26 Aug 2025 21:00 Ace of Spades LVC Young Guns
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Round 20 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 02 Sep 2025 18:00 Ace of Spades LVC Wolf Pack

Tue 02 Sep 2025 19:00 Ace of Clubs LVC Young Guns

Tue 02 Sep 2025 20:00 Ace of Diamonds Ace of Hearts
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Finals · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Loser of 1st vs 2nd plays the winner of 3rd vs 4th
Winner of this game plays the grand final next week

Tue 09 Sep 2025 06:30 Ace of Spades Ace of Clubs

Tue 09 Sep 2025 20:00 Ace of Hearts LVC Young Guns

Tue 16 Sep 2025 07:30 Ace of Clubs Ace of Hearts
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

Launceston Christian School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tue 23 Sep 2025 20:00 Ace of Spades Ace of Clubs
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